CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO
Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendance Sheet
RFP #5J1804 - Budget Planning and Enterprise Performance Management System
Thursday, May 31, 2018, at 11:00 a.m.

Proposal Due Date/Time: Tuesday, June 12, 2018, no later than 12:00 p.m.

Buyer Name/CCC Contact:_ Sheila Johnson

Rodney S. Zech
Managing Partner

rzech@claritypartners.com
o: 312.920.0550
m: 312.296.2499

Clarity Partners, LLC
20 N Clark St, Suite 3600
Chicago, IL 60602
www.claritypartners.com

MBE/DBE Certified

Q)

[

AT e e o e mewe

Burak Pirgun

Partner

b.pirgun@claritypartners.com
o: 312.920.0550
m: 773.490.6839

Clarity Partners, LLC
20 N Clark St, Suite 3600
Chicago, IL 60602
www.claritypartners.com

MBE/DBE Certified

Greg Ristich —

Hyperion Practice Manager —

21195 S. LaGrange Road —
Frankfort, IL 60423

Direct: 779.203.9286® —

"\ RE Cell: 815.531.2341

Sb GE

greg.ristich@gnc-consulting.com
www.gnc-consulting.com

RICK MCGAUGHY ——
VP BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

1755 Park §t,
Suite 100
Naperville, IL 60543

| office: 630.778.1180
MOBILE: 630.329.6009
| rmcgaughy@astcorporation.com

Platinum Partner
ORACLE RN,

Specidlized. Recognized. Prefered.

Joel Bittick
Partner

j.bittick@claritypartners.com
o: 312.920.0550
m: 817798.6838

Clarity Partners, LLC
20 N Clark St, Suite 3600
Chicago, IL 60602
www.claritypartners.com

MBE/DBE Certified

VIVA USA INC.

Stoffing | IT Consulfing | System Integrafion

Viva )

O

ScoTT CAMPBELL

Account Execufive

Phone: (847) 368-08640 x 246

Cerfifications
Microsoft Gold Pariner
CMMI V1.3 Certified

Mobile: (847) 609-9160 MBE/WBE Ceriified

Fax: (847) 368-0864

Email: scampbell@viva-it.com Locations

Web: www.viva-it.com Riverside, CA
Raleigh, NC

Corporate Office Wuah'lr\glun neg
3601 Algonquin Rood, Suite 425, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008  Chennal, In

office 872-802-4172
mohile 312-752-7262
email tweinstein@kaufmanhall.com

Todd Weinstein
Director of Strategic Accounts,
Higher Education

— — m— -

10260 5W Greenburg Road, Suite 710
Portland, OR 97223

« KaufmanHall

axiom software

NOLOGIES VP - Consulting S

312.803.5829
630.364.5838



CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO
Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendance Sheet
RFP #5J71804 - Budget Planning and Enterprise Performance Management System
Thursday, May 31, 2018, at 11:00 a.m.

Proposal Due Date/Time: Tuesday, June 12, 2018, no later than 12:00 p.m.
Buyer Name/CCC Contact:__Sheila Johnson

w _ ekidigital

Regional Director —

S Michael J. Maher

Sy ; Director of Public Sector Sales
B mericas E———

d Streei _ =
- e 'NRkc

0 &30-235-3200

= & mmaher@eki-consulting.com
» ES"" & 33 W. Monroe Street, Suite 1050
Chicago, I 60603

— Unlocking The Power OFf LeanDigital™ Business
rax +:
WYNNDALCO ‘ s Corey Crane office 224-724-3854
reTEs 'l:m:iov}m;iggu:tmnx Duector of Stiategic Accounts mobile 816-739.0401
Higher BEducation
— email cerane@kautmanhiall.com
312-636-8436 cell ioum Higher Education Division
Robert F. Kettell 312-256-9090 phone A —
- : ; 312-256-9091 fax e
Executive Vice-President o o i N &au fman Hall
axiom software
19081 Old LaGrange Rd., Ste. 106., Mokena, IL 60448 ° Company: Boar mericas
- les Wynn
__ Contact Person:_ Charles Wy
. -617-203-2173
ORACLE _ Phone #:___ 1617203
MICHAEL J. ROGERS F #‘
ERFP Application Sales Manager — ax ° @b d
igher Education " il = cwynn oard.com
Ripee: Benon ;' —  Email: wy
KaufmanHall Axiom Software
233 Wacker Dr. mobile +1.773.230.7295 . Compcmyg
45¢h Floor hone  +1.312,651.8498 :
Ef‘l:l.‘:lgﬂ zm:lmcl.rogcrs(momcle.mm . Con*acf Perlson L fo;zy ;:81;1;16
o 06 oracle.com 22 _7 _
Hinows 60606 1 . Phone #:
Fax #: e
H . ccrane@kautmanhall.com
Email: Email:
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CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO
Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendance Sheet
RFP #5J1804 - Budget Planning and Enterprise Performance Management System
Thursday, May 31, 2018, at 11:00 a.m.
Attendance via Teleconference

Proposal Due Date/Time:_Tuesday, June 12, 2018, no later than 12:00 p.m.

Buyer Name/CCC Contact:__Sheila Johnson

Company: Clarity Partners, LLC
Contact: Jim Flowers

Phone: 312.920.0550

Email: j.flowers@claritypartners.com

Company: Anaplan Higher Education
Contact: Steve Lott

Phone:

Email: steve.lott@anaplan.com

Company: GNC Consulting

Contact: Kristen O'Brien

Phone: 815.469.7255

Email: kristen.obrien@gnc-consulting.com

Company: 6GNC Consulting

Contact: Gary Lyons

Phone:

Email: gary.lyons@gnc-consulting.com

Company: Huron Consulting Group
Contact: Curtis Gratz

Phone: 312.718.1780

Email: cgratz@huronconsultinggroup.com

Company: Chicago Advisors

Contact: Baruna Singh

Phone: 310.691.0503

Email: baruna.singh@®chicago-advisors.com

Company: CFQO Solutions LLC
Contact: Larry Hill

Phone: 203.253.7900

larry . hill@cfosolutions.com

Company: CML CONSULTING LLC
Contact: Cherise Livingston
Phone: 773.882.0025

Email: cherise@cmlconsulting.net

Company: Denovo

Contact: Tanda Nelson

Phone: 626.755.0897

Email: TNelson@denovo-us.com

Company: Questica, Inc
Contact: Chris Olsen
Phone: 1.877.707.7755 x 582

Email: colsen@questica.com





